
COBRA10/21/2023 69 Entries

1D Barrels

Time Money OBRA

1 Emily Hampton 18.031 65       
2 Kennedy Buckner #1 18.085 $50
3 Brooke Blevins #2 18.209 35
4 Vickie  Westwood 18.256 25
5 Cassidy Clark 18.272 15
6 Elisha Zellner #2 18.504 Big Sky vatti

7
2D Barrels

Time Money

1 Chandler Buckner 18.588 $65.00
2 Jaymie Leach 18.633 $50.00

t3/4 Ruby Snider 18.692 $25
t3/4 Kennedy Buckner #2 18.692 $25.00

5 Emma Gregg 18.756 $15.00

6 Cheyenne Westwood 18.791
7 Rachel Delance 18.864
8 Dana Millin 18.868
9 Landyn Bafford 18.870

10 Nicole Perez 18.890
11 Gracie Garthwaite 19.009
12 Ryann Bafford 19.015
13 Emerson Russell 19.023

3D Barrels

Time Money

1 Liz Russell 19.063 $60
2 Tenley Woollard 19.086 $45
3 Karen Mitchell 19.126 30 Horse

4 Carla Bridges #2 19.128 20

5 Angie Finley 19.147 15

6 Ryann Mitchell 19.179 Horse

7 Rylee Russell 19.238
8 Dani Gregg #1 19.258
9 Charlee Mitchell 19.329 Horse

10 Sabrina Frolov 19.360 Cutty's Liberty Bell

11 Ronnie Broadfoot 19.408
12 Bailey McCracken 19.510
13 Shellie Gray 19.517

4D Barrels

Time Money

1 Michaela Johnson 19.81           60 Needcha

2 Jennifer Robinson 19.894 45
3 Carla Bridges #1 19.915 30
4 Grace Budre 20.013 $15.00
5 Elisha Zellner #1 20.198 My Pal Sully

6 Dani Gregg #2 20.221
7 Charmarie Bradach 20.312
8 Haven Russell 20.427
9 Shalene Kellogg 20.507

10 Bre Miller 20.527
11 Jill Jennings 20.630
12 Josie Taylor 20.783



13 Jenna Johnson 20.842
14 Kari Ott 21.029
15 Brooke Blevins #1 21.088
16 Evelyn VanGrunsven 21.095 Kodah

17 Sheila Johnson-Carter 21.459
18 Wacey Mc Beth- Clark 21.948
19 Ruth Broadhurst #1 22.266
20 Jennifer Bruck 22.537
21 Lainee Winebarger 22.595
22 Janae Trindle 22.633
23 Christy Kruse 24.297
24 Casey Romine 24.513
25 Stacie Beggs 25.229
26 Mia Clark 26.115

Meredith Pierce- Brewer 26.655
Alesa Petersen 31.940
Ruth Broadhurst #2 38.299
Brittany Santucci 41.888
Tayler Jo Sherman #2 923.585
Adrianne Wagner 923.743
Tayler Jo Sherman #1 923.863
Lindsey Taylor 924.030
Barbara Goss 924.132
Hayden Bafford 925.717
Kaycee Kasch 926.080

Side Pot
OPEN BARRELS 1/2 sec

CONTESTANT TIME
Emily Hampton 18.031 $70

Brooke Blevins #2 18.209 $50

Vickie Westwood 18.256 $25

Cheyenne Westwood 18.791 $50

Liz Russell 19.063 $45
Tenley Woollard 19.086 $25
Sabrina Frolov 19.36
Shellie Gray 19.517

Shalene Kellogg 20.507 $40
Brooke Blevins #1 21.088 $20

Ruth Broadhurst #1 22.266
Barbara Goss 24.132
Kaycee Kasch 926.08



4D BARRELS
NAME TIME $

Emily Hampton 18.031
Kennedy Buckner #1 18.085
Brooke Blevins #2 18.209

Vickie  Westwood 18.256
Cassidy Clark 18.272
Elisha Zellner #2 18.504
Chandler Buckner 18.588
Jaymie Leach 18.633
Ruby Snider 18.692
Kennedy Buckner #2 18.692
Emma Gregg 18.756
Cheyenne Westwood 18.791
Rachel Delance 18.864
Dana Millin 18.868
Landyn Bafford 18.870
Nicole Perez 18.890
Gracie Garthwaite 19.009
Ryann Bafford 19.015
Emerson Russell 19.023
Liz Russell 19.063
Tenley Woollard 19.086
Karen Mitchell 19.126
Carla Bridges #2 19.128
Angie Finley 19.147
Ryann Mitchell 19.179
Rylee Russell 19.238
Dani Gregg #1 19.258
Charlee Mitchell 19.329
Sabrina Frolov 19.360
Ronnie Broadfoot 19.408
Bailey McCracken 19.510
Shellie Gray 19.517
Michaela Johnson 19.81            

Jennifer Robinson 19.894
Carla Bridges #1 19.915
Grace Budre 20.013
Elisha Zellner #1 20.198
Dani Gregg #2 20.221
Charmarie Bradach 20.312
Haven Russell 20.427
Shalene Kellogg 20.507
Bre Miller 20.527
Jill Jennings 20.630
Josie Taylor 20.783
Jenna Johnson 20.842
Kari Ott 21.029
Brooke Blevins #1 21.088
Evelyn VanGrunsven 21.095
Sheila Johnson-Carter 21.459
Wacey Mc Beth- Clark 21.948
Ruth Broadhurst #1 22.266



Jennifer Bruck 22.537
Lainee Winebarger 22.595
Janae Trindle 22.633
Christy Kruse 24.297
Casey Romine 24.513
Stacie Beggs 25.229
Mia Clark 26.115
Meredith Pierce- Brewer 26.655
Alesa Petersen 31.940
Ruth Broadhurst #2 38.299
Brittany Santucci 41.888
Tayler Jo Sherman #2 923.585
Adrianne Wagner 923.743
Tayler Jo Sherman #1 923.863
Lindsey Taylor 924.030
Barbara Goss 924.132
Hayden Bafford 925.717
Kaycee Kasch 926.080


